Page 1 of 1
The Texas A&M University System
AM02 - Texas A&M UniversityOrganization
ORGANIZATION
Address
DEPARTMENT
Department 02UTIL
401 Joe Routt Boulevard
College Station, TX 77843
Bill-to-Address 750 Agronomy Road - Suite 3101
6000 TAMU
Attn: Email invoices to invoices@tamu.edu
Attn: Do not mail invoice if sending via email
College Station, TX 778436000
Purchaser Clyde Oberg
CLYDE OBERG   979-845-1042   co@tamu.eduInfo Contact
CENTRAL UTILITY PLANT RECEIVING
496 ASBURY STREET
1584 TAMU
COLLEGE STATION, TX 778431584
Ship-to-Address
BID INFORMATION
MR 19093- Plumbing PartsDescription
Bulletin Desc.
Bid Number AM02-16-B000144
Bid Type Open Market
60274ADAlternate Id
Pre-Bid Conference
02/16/2016 2:40 PMBid Opening Date
Type Code
Fiscal Year 2016
02/04/2016 2:00 AMAvailable Date
Best Value Criteria~12.pdfAttachments
Texas A-M Terms and Conditions~6.pdf
AMENDMENTS
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
1.000 8010.24.40,   24" STD PIPE SA-106 GR. B SMLS APPROVED PIPE
3-31FT STICKS SINGLE/DOUBLE JOINTS RANDOMS
93.00 FT
2.000 502.24.150.STD,   24" 150# STD RFWN Flange SA-105 8.00 EA
3.000 508.24.150,   24" 150# RFSO FLANGE SA-105 2.00 EA
4.000 602.24.STD,   24" STD LR 90 DEG ELBOW SA-234 WPB 4.00 EA
6.000 605.24.STD,   24" STD SR 90 DEG ELBOW SA-234 WPB 2.00 EA
7.000 617.24.STD,   24" STD LR 45 DEG ELBOW SA-234 WPB 4.00 EA
8.000 281.114.7,   1-1/4" X 7" B7 PLAIN STUD W/2-2H NUTS EA 80.00 EA
9.000 420.24.150,   24" 150# CG FLEX STYLE GASKET W/304 SS
WINDING
4.00 EA
10.000 1024.2,   2" X 8-36 3M Thread-o-Let TOL SA-105 2.00 EA
11.000 2300.58.5,   5/8" X 5" WEDGE ANCHOR ZINC (6- BOXES) 120.00 EA
12.000 1551.24.150.C200,   24" 150# C200 LUG STYLE BUTTERFLY
VALVE EPDM (CHINA)
2.00 EA
13.000 001.114.412,   1-1/4" X 7 X 4-1/2" GR5 HHCS ZINC Bolts (20 PER
EACH VALVE)
40.00 EA
14.000 10003G.6..12.5#,   6" X 12.5# STD I BEAM HOT-DIP GALVANIZED 80.00 FT
15.000 10001G.12.10,   1/2" X 10" FLAT BAR A-36 HOT DIP GALVANIZED 20.00 FT
ITEMS